
 

 

Learn Your Sewing Machine-Session 1 
Learn how to thread your machine, fill a bobbin and how to 
use the basic utility stitches such as overcast, blind hem, but-
ton hole and more to complete a project. Free class (only pay 
$5 kit fee) for customers who purchase from Stony Brook 
Sew and Vac. For others, $59 + $5 kit fee. 
Bordentown: 
Tuesday, Feb 14                                      10:30-1:30 
Thursday, Feb 23                                     6-9 
Wednesday, Feb 29                                 10:30-1:30 
Wednesday, Feb 29                                  2:30-5:30 
Thursday, Mar 1                                      10:30-1:30 
Tuesday, Mar 6                                        6-9 
Thursday, Mar 22                                    6-9 
Thursday, Apr 12                                    10:30-1:30 
Thursday, Apr 12                                     2:30-5:30      
                                  
Lawrenceville: 
Tuesday, Feb 21                                      12:30-3:30 
Tuesday, Mar 20                                       6-9 
Tuesday, Mar 27                                     10:30-1:30 
Tuesday, Apr 17                                     12:30-3:30 
Tuesday, May 1                                      12:30-3:30 
Tuesday, May 1                                            6-9 
 
Wilmington: 
Saturday, Feb 18                                     1:30-4:30 
Tuesday, Feb21                                       6-9 
Friday, Mar 23                                        10:30-1:30 
Saturday, Apr 14                                    10:00-1:00 
Wednesday, Apr 18                                 6-9 
Monday, May 14                                    10:30-1:30 
Friday, Jun 1                                           10:30-1:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Learn Your Sewing Machine-Session 2 
Use the decorative stitches on your machine with single and 
twin needles. Learn specialty techniques such as machine 
appliqué. See how easy it is to program stitches to create cus-
tomized designs and personalize with lettering. Free class 
(only pay $5 kit fee) for customers who purchase from Stony 
Brook Sew and Vac. For others, $59 + $5 kit fee. 
Bordentown: 
Tuesday, Mar 6                                        12:30-3:30 
Thursday, Mar 29                                    10:30-1:30 
Tuesday, Apr 3                                         6-9 
 
Wilmington: 
Saturday, Feb 25                                      1:30-4:30 
Tuesday, Mar 6                                         6-9 
Friday, Mar 23                                         2:30-5:30 
Saturday, Apr 14                                      2-5 
Wednesday, May 9                                   6-9 
Monday, May 14                                      2:30-5:30 
Friday, Jun 1                                            2:30-5:30 
Wednesday, Jun 13                                   6-9 
Wednesday, Jun 27                                    6-9     
 
 
 
Open Sew 
1 session  $25  Beginner-Expert 
Have an unfinished project or want to start a new one that 
has you stumped?  Let our educators help you with your 
questions.  Or you just want to “get away” to work on a pro-
ject with other sewers. It’s so nice to finish a project and 
show it off!!!  Preregistration required, call store. 
Bordentown:    
Sunday, March 11   12 -4  
Sunday, June 10   12 -4  
Wilmington:   
   
Sit ‘N Sew  
2nd Sunday each month         FREE  
Join The Sit & Sew Group each month to share your ideas, 
work on UFOs, nibble on treats, be with people who enjoy 
creating. Want more details? Contact Jeanne at alexke-
bir@yahoo.com 
Bordentown: 2nd Sunday each month 1-5 
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Advanced Sewing Machine Programming and sewing-
with Specialty Threads-Julie Winters 
1 session $39 (included fabric kit) +supplies  Adv Beginner 
Learn more about programming stitches with your sewing 
machine and how to sew with your selection of specialty em-
broidery threads such as metallic, twister tweed thread.  We 
will create a sample that can be made into a pillow or hand-
bag.  Prerequisite:  Electronic Sewing Machine with 
memory and Session 1 and 2. See store sample for details. 
Bordentown: 
Wednesday, April 25                                     10:30-1:30 
Saturday, July 14                                                  2-5 
 
Foot of the Month 
1 session $20 or 2 sessions $29 + supplies   Beginner-Adv 
You asked for it and here it is!  Learn all you need to know 
about the specialty feet you bought, but haven’t used.  
We will show you how to use a different foot each month 
and complete a project  you can use as great gift. Stop by the 
shop to see samples.  Prerequisite: Sewing Machine Ses-
sion 1 or basic machine knowledge. 
 
Wilmington: Eileen Onder   10:30-12:30 pm 
Saturday, Feb 25 
Saturday, Mar 24 
Saturday, Apr 28 
Saturday, May 26 
Saturday, Jun 23 
Saturday,  July 28 
Saturday, Aug 25 
Saturday, Sept 22 
Saturday, Oct 27 
Saturday, Nov 17 
Saturday, Dec 22 
 
Bordentown:  Julie Winters     All sewing machines 
Quilted Placemat  with mitered corners 
Saturday, Apr 7                                               2-5           
Walking foot /Mitered-binding tool 
Cord Embellished Flange Pillow  
Wednesday, May 9                                             10:30-1:30    
3,5,7 hole cording foot  and braiding foot (any 1 foot or com-
bination of these feet) 
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Heirloom Style Pin Cushion embellished with beads and 
piping, and decorative stitches –kit fee $10 
Saturday, June 9                                                     2-5  
2-3mm beading foot, seam guide foot, satin stitching foot or 
open toe foot , piping foot  
 
Specialty Foot-Demonstration-Julie Winters 
Do you own specialty feet and don’t have any idea how to 
use them?  We will be focusing on different specialty feet 
throughout the year to give you tips on how and when to use 
these specialty feet.   Free demonstrations. 
Bordentown:  
Wed, March  28- walking foot/mitered-binding  tool       2-5 
Sat, May 12 -3,5,7 hole cording foot & braiding foot    2-5 
Wed, June 6 – 2-3mm beading foot                                2-5 
 
Lawrenceville: 
Tues, April 17  walking foot/mitered/binding tool          5-6 
Tues, May 8    3,5,7 hole cording foot braiding foot    5-6 
Tues, June 5     2-3mm beading foot                             5-6 
 
 
 
 
Begin to Sew:—-Dianne Seidel 
 2 or  4 sessions  $65 + $35 kit fee    Beginner 
This is a great class for beginners, as well as great refresher 
course for lapsed sewers. Maki it a Girl’s Nite Out and come 
with a friend, sister or Mom. Kit fee includes all the supplies 
required to complete your projects. Stop by the shop to see 
sample. Prerequisite: Sewing Machine Session 1 or  basic 
sewing machine knowledge. 
Wilmington: 
Tuesday, Apr 10 , 17                10:30-3:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 


